

Zil Money Corporation Hits \$70 Billion in Transactions Milestone Under CEO Sabeer Nelli's Leadership

TYLER, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, March 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sabeer Nelli, CEO and founder of Zil Money Corporation, a leading B2B payment financial technology company, has announced that the platform has reached a major milestone of completing \$70 billion in processed transactions. Zil Money Corporation was founded in 2018 and has become a premier financial solutions provider for more than 900,000 businesses.

With pioneering technologies and a focus on customer satisfaction, Zil Money has revolutionized financial transactions, providing smooth and effective solutions for its expanding customer base. The milestone highlights Zil Money Corporation's

dedication to transforming financial processes and supporting businesses globally.

Sabeer expressed his excitement about reaching this momentous milestone, stating, "I am thrilled to announce that Zil Money Corporation has achieved \$70 billion in transactions. This achievement reflects our team's dedication and effort, along with our loyal customers' trust and support. We deeply appreciate their ongoing partnership and confidence in our solutions."

Zil Money Corporation, the parent company of Zil US (Zil Banking), and OnlineCheckWriter.com, offers a comprehensive financial platform for businesses. It covers a wide range of financial needs, including ACH, wire transfers, RTP, international payments, wallet transfers, QR code payments, checks, and more. The platform integrates with popular accounting and payroll software, streamlining transactions and saving time and money for businesses.

Zil Money's success stems from its dedication to excellence, innovation, and understanding of business needs. By offering advanced financial tools and personalized services, the platform has become a trusted partner for businesses, helping them streamline financial management.

Media Contact: Tahir Haneef Zil Money Corp. +1 408-222-8012 email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/693715747

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.